:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9083280

May 16, 2024 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 283,852 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 527716 - 0.018571056 ETH®
55.83 USD

2 527717 - 0.018528524 ETH®
55.70 USD

3 527718 - 0.018575965 ETH®
55.84 USD

4 527719 - 0.018510882 ETH®
55.65 USD

S 527720 - 0.018550876 ETH®
55.77 USD

6 527721 - 0.018489219 ETH®
55.58 USD

7 527722 - 0.018517596 ETH®
55.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9083280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/283852
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527716
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527717
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527718
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527719
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527720
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527721
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527722

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

927723

927724

527725

527727

527730

527731

Validator Id

735741

Amount

- 0.018543411
55.75 USD

- 0.063422617
190.67 USD

- 0.018535091
55.72 USD

- 0.018531020
55.71 USD

- 0.018607098
55.94 USD

- 0.018604541
55.93 USD

- 0.018576395
55.84 USD

- 0.018629092
56.00 USD

- 0.018634142
56.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.044927905
135.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527723
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527724
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527725
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527726
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527727
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527728
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527729
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527730
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/527731
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/735741

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



