

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 05:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9083280

DATE & TIME May 16, 2024 · 01:39 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 283,852 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>527716</u>	- 0.018571056 ETH � 55.83 USD
2	<u>527717</u>	- 0.018528524 ETH � 55.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>527718</u>	- 0.018575965 ETH � 55.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>527719</u>	- 0.018510882 ETH � 55.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>527720</u>	- 0.018550876 ETH � 55.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>527721</u>	- 0.018489219 ETH � 55.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>527722</u>	- 0.018517596 ETH � 55.67 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 527723 - 0.018543411 ETH	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>	
190.67 USD  10 527725 - 0.018535091 ETH   55.72 USD  11 527726 - 0.018531020 ETH   55.71 USD  12 527727 - 0.018607098 ETH   55.94 USD  13 527728 - 0.018604541 ETH   55.93 USD  14 527729 - 0.018576395 ETH   55.84 USD  15 527730 - 0.018629092 ETH   56.00 USD  16 527731 - 0.018634142 ETH   56.02 USD  PROPOSALS EVENTS  # Validator Id Amount	<u>8</u>	<u>527723</u>		
11   527726   - 0.018531020 ETH	9	<u>527724</u>		
55.71 USD	<u>10</u>	<u>527725</u>		
55.94 USD     13   527728	<u>11</u>	<u>527726</u>		
55.93 USD     14   527729	<u>12</u>	<u>527727</u>		
55.84 USD   15   527730   - 0.018629092 ETH	<u>13</u>	<u>527728</u>		
56.00 USD  16 527731 - 0.018634142 ETH    56.02 USD  PROPOSALS EVENTS  # Validator Id Amount	<u>14</u>	<u>527729</u>		
PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount	<u>15</u>	<u>527730</u>		
# Validator Id Amount	<u>16</u>	<u>527731</u>		
	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
1 7757/1 . 0 0//007005 574 ^	#	Validator Id	Amount	
1 735741 + 0.044927905 ETH♥ 135.07 USD	<u>1</u>	<u>735741</u>	+ 0.044927905 ETH � 135.07 USD	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.